PRODUCT NAME

XANTHAN GUM pure

XANTHINE FOR BIOCHEMISTRY
XANTHINE FOR BIOCHEMISTRY
XYLENE CYANOL FF

XYLENE CYANOL FF

XYLENE AR

XYLENE AR

XYLENE RECTIFIED (SULPHUR FREE)
XYLENE RECTIFIED (SULPHUR FREE)
XYLENOL ORANGE AR

XYLENOL ORANGE AR

XYLIDINE PONCEAU FOR MICROSCOPY
XYLITOL 99%

XYLITOL 99%

UNIT

1KG
25GM
S5GM
25GM
10GM
2.5LIT
500ML
2.5LIT
500ML
10GM
S5GM
25GM
500GM
100GM



